7.297
7.293
7.289
7.277
7.273
7.257
4.372

NAME
EXPNO
k\i>$§é;¢i/) PROCNO
Date
Time
INSTRUM
PROBHD
PULPROG

TD
SOLVENT

WDW
SSB
LB
GB
PC

539292
4000

1
20200403
15.15
Avance

5 mm
zg30
65536
CDC13

8

0
8620.689
0.263083
3.8011379
101
58.000
12.49
300.0
1.00000000
1
400.1819009
1H

9.56
65536
400.1800105
EM

0

0.30

0

1.00

Hz
Hz
sec

usec
usec

secC

MHz

usec

MHz

Hz



